
X MEMORIAL "Gennaro

Arcieri del Ducato di

Minturno 13/04/2008

Assoluti Maschile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 95 12/010 Spelgatti Nicolo6B 4 
0 103 17/023 Demeo Federico 8A 3 
0 98 12/146 Vitale Marco 4D 2 
0 101 12/004 Alberini Emanuele 7B 1 

           1 32 
0 1 17/023 Demeo Federico 8A 1 1 

0 0 15/027 Gravino Massimiliano 3B 2 17 
0 1 12/092 Granelli Marco 8C 2 16 

           3 24 
0 1 12/001 Rea Giovanni 8D 3 9 

           4 25 
0 1 15/018 Caruso Vincenzo 6C 4 8 

           5 28 
0 1 15/078 Marra Mario 5B 5 5 

           6 21 
0 1 12/007 Guccione Stefano 4A 6 12 

           7 20 
0 1 15/098 Cinquegrana Mario 2C 7 13 

           8 29 
0 1 12/004 Alberini Emanuele 7B 8 4 

           9 30 
0 1 12/010 Spelgatti Nicolo Maria 6B 9 3 

           10 19 
0 1 12/017 Angelucci Giuseppe 2D 10 14 

           11 22 
0 1 12/098 Dell'Amura Francesco 5A 11 11 

           12 27 
0 1 19/061 Carrubba Salvatore 6D 12 6 

           13 26 
0 1 12/147 Mancini Maurizio 7C 13 7 

           14 23 
0 1 12/020 Giorgi Gino 6A 14 10 

0 0 12/020 Moscardini Marco 7A 15 18 
0 1 12/067 Nocella Ettore 8B 15 15 

           16 31 
0 1 12/146 Vitale Marco 4D 16 2 

0 67 12/092 Granelli Marco 8C 1 
0 103 17/023 Demeo Federico 8A 1 

6 81 15/018 Caruso Vincenzo 6C 2 
8 81 12/001 Rea Giovanni 8D 2 

0 82 12/007 Guccione Stefano 4A 3 
0 90 15/078 Marra Mario 5B 3 

0 1 12/004 Alberini Emanuele 7B 4 
0 0 15/098 Cinquegrana Mario 2C 4 

0 77 12/017 Angelucci Giuseppe 2D 5 
0 91 12/010 Spelgatti Nicolo Maria 6B 5 

0 1 19/061 Carrubba Salvatore 6D 6 
0 0 12/098 Dell'Amura Francesco 5A 6 

0 70 12/020 Giorgi Gino 6A 7 
0 80 12/147 Mancini Maurizio 7C 7 

0 96 12/146 Vitale Marco 4D 8 
0 73 12/067 Nocella Ettore 8B 8 

0 81 12/001 Rea Giovanni 8D 1 
0 104 17/023 Demeo Federico 8A 1 

0 96 12/004 Alberini Emanuele 7B 2 
0 88 15/078 Marra Mario 5B 2 

0 86 19/061 Carrubba Salvatore 6D 3 
0 99 12/010 Spelgatti Nicolo Maria 6B 3 

0 101 12/146 Vitale Marco 4D 4 
0 75 12/147 Mancini Maurizio 7C 4 

0 104 12/004 Alberini Emanuele 7B 1 
0 93 17/023 Demeo Federico 8A 1 

0 99 12/146 Vitale Marco 4D 2 
0 98 12/010 Spelgatti Nicolo Maria 6B 2 

0 98 12/146 Vitale Marco 4D 1 
0 101 12/004 Alberini Emanuele 7B 1 

0 95 12/010 Spelgatti Nicolo Maria 6B 1 
0 103 17/023 Demeo Federico 8A 1 



X MEMORIAL "Gennaro

Arcieri del Ducato di

Minturno 13/04/2008

Assoluti Femminile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 64 15/078 Salzillo Carmen 3C 4 
0 69 12/010 Gramiccia Iva 7D 3 
0 73 12/010 Battista Loredana 2B 2 
0 92 12/010 Sacchi Giulia 5D 1 

           1 8 
0 1 12/010 Sacchi Giulia 5D 1 1 

0 70 12/010 Gramiccia Iva 7D 2 5 
0 67 15/078 Lerro Michela 3D 2 4 

0 0 12/010 Caruffo Irene 4B 3 6 
0 90 12/010 Battista Loredana 2B 3 3 

           4 7 
0 1 15/078 Salzillo Carmen 3C 4 2 

0 80 12/010 Gramiccia Iva 7D 1 
0 83 12/010 Sacchi Giulia 5D 1 

0 71 15/078 Salzillo Carmen 3C 2 
0 83 12/010 Battista Loredana 2B 2 

0 73 12/010 Battista Loredana 2B 1 
0 92 12/010 Sacchi Giulia 5D 1 

0 64 15/078 Salzillo Carmen 3C 1 
0 69 12/010 Gramiccia Iva 7D 1 



X MEMORIAL "Gennaro

Arcieri del Ducato di

Minturno 13/04/2008

Assoluti Maschile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 95 15/078 Palaia Rosario 10A
4 
0 105 17/023 Garramone Luigi 10B
3 
0 101 15/078 Panico Gennaro 10C
2 
0 111 15/078 Di Benedetto Luca 9B 1 

0 0 15/027 Ippolito Antonio 10D 1 8 
0 1 15/078 Di Benedetto Luca 9B 1 1 

0 102 17/023 Garramone Luigi 10B 2 5 
0 78 15/078 Del Vecchio Aniello 9D 2 4 

0 98 15/078 Reynaud Mauro 3A 3 6 
0 104 15/078 Palaia Rosario 10A 3 3 

0 111 12/020 Codispoti Vincenzo 5C 4 7 
0 112 15/078 Panico Gennaro 10C 4 2 

0 101 17/023 Garramone Luigi 10B 1 
0 109 15/078 Di Benedetto Luca 9B 1 

0 107 15/078 Panico Gennaro 10C 2 
0 102 15/078 Palaia Rosario 10A 2 

0 101 15/078 Panico Gennaro 10C 1 
0 111 15/078 Di Benedetto Luca 9B 1 

0 95 15/078 Palaia Rosario 10A 1 
0 105 17/023 Garramone Luigi 10B 1 


